
 

 

   

FREE ENTERTAINMENT 2023 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Evening Events -Special Evening Menu available (Last orders 8.30pm) 
 
  

DATE & TIME BAND DESCRIPTION 

 
Mon 29th May 

7pm 
 

Papa Do Swing 
Get your dancing shoes out for this super band’s 

unique blend of Swing, soul and rock 'n' roll 

Thurs 1st Jun 
7pm 

Grapefruit Moon An eclectic mix of americana and folk 

   

Thurs 27th July 
7pm  Illumination Brass 

The traditional sound of a Brass Band, playing a 
wide range of tunes 

Sun 30th July 
11am Mark’s Ark 

Mark will be returning with his wonderful array of 
mini beasts, reptiles & birds of prey 

   

Thurs 3rd Aug 
7pm  Miranda Brook 

Cornish singer/song writer – Performing a great 
array of modern covers as well as her own music. 

Sun 6th Aug 
2pm  Swamp Circus 

‘Circus, comedy and participation, A family 
friendly comedy for all. Have a go workshop – hula 
hoop, juggling, stilts, unicycles, tight wire, diablo, 
spinning plates and skipping for all ages. 

Thurs 10th Aug 
7pm  True Foxes 

 True Foxes are a stunning female duo from West 
Cornwall. Amie and Chloe blend atmospheric 
harmonies, creating hauntingly beautiful 
melodies with just voice and guitar.  

 

Sun 13th Aug 
4pm  

Cornwall Rock 
Choir 

This fabulous choir will be singing a wonderful 
array of songs. They are sure to get your feet 

tapping and your hands clapping! 

Thurs 17th Aug 
7pm Papa Do Swing 

Get your dancing shoes out for this super bands 
unique blend of Swing, soul and rock 'n' roll 

Sun 20th Aug  
2pm 

Squashbox Theatre 
“The Sea Show” 

“The Sea Show” is a quirky & hilarious mix of 
puppet show, natural history and comedy cabaret. 

Celebrate the sea with tall tales, silly slapstick, 
fantastic facts, live music and songs. 

Thurs 24th Aug 
7pm  Bob Seymore Bob is a solo act playing a great array of music 

Sun 27th Aug 
11am Mark’s Ark 

Mark will be returning with his wonderful array of 
mini beasts, reptiles & birds of prey 

Mon 28th Aug 
7pm Black Velvet Irish Songs, Instrumental & Comedy! 

Thurs 31st Aug 
7pm 

Will Keating & John 
Dowling 

The foot stomping and velvety tones of Will, 
alongside the sheer class of, multi award winning, 

John Dowling on his Cornish Banjo, make for a 
great early evening of entertainment. Fabulous 
music is inspired by Cornwall's rich History and 

Heritage 

Thurs 7th Sept 
7pm St Keverne Band Our local Brass Band playing a great mix of genres 


